PF 2 01 950 010
Union with o-ring PVC-U metric
d
[mm]
d
[inch]
PN EPDM
Code
SP GP kg L
[mm]
Z1
[mm]
Z2
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[inch]
16 16 RV0BOI160 100 300 0.025 14.0 3 10 34 3∕4
20 16 RV0BOI200 100 200 0.042 16.0 3 10 42 1
25 16 RV0BOI250 10 100 0.066 19.0 3 10 52 1 1∕4
32 16 RV0BOI320 10 60 0.093 22.0 3 10 59 1 1∕2
40 16 RV0BOI400 100 - 0.160 26.0 3 12 73 2
50 16 RV0BOI500 60 - 0.200 31.0 3 14 82 2 1∕4
63 16 RV0BOI630 36 - 0.355 38.0 3 18 100 2 3∕4
75 2 1∕2 16 RV0BOI750 10 - 0.575 44.0 3 18 119 3 1∕2
90 16 RV0BOI900 15 - 0.765 51.0 5 18 134 4
110 16 RV0BOI910 18 - 1.285 61.0 5 18 163 5
Datasheet